10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position
Fire Chief

Captain

Captain

Captain

Firefighter-Engineer

Captain

Captain

Firefighter-Engineer

Captain

Firefighter-Engineer

Firefighter-Engineer

Firefighter-Engineer

Firefighter-Engineer

Firefighter-Engineer

Firefighter-Engineer

Firefighter-Engineer

Firefighter-Engineer

Firefighter-Engineer

Other Positions Held Special District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Department

Administrative

Station 22/24

Station 22/24

Station 22/24

Station 22/24

Station 22/24

Station 22/24

Station 22/24

Station 22/24

Station 22/24

Station 22/24

Station 22/24

Station 22/24

Station 22/24

Station 22/24

Station 22/24

Station 22/24

Station 22/24

Total Wages

$170,182

$167,222

$138,993

$128,835

$127,074

$126,998

$122,705

$116,698

$115,638

$115,317

$113,862

$112,986

$108,064

$107,072

$103,237

$103,116

$102,029

$95,915



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Admin Assistant

Firefighter-Engineer

Assistant Fire Chief

Prevention

Volunteer

Volunteer

Courier

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Fire District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Administrative

Station 22/24

Administrative

Administrative

Station 22/24

Station 22/24

Administrative

Station 22/24

Station 22/24

Station 22/24

Station 22/24

Station 22/24

Station 22/24

Station 22/24

Station 22/24

Station 22/24

Station 22/24

Board member

$81,108

$65,051

$55,782

$47,938

$41,738

$13,476

$10,832

$8,618

$6,331

$6,177

$5,531

$5,250

$4,641

$4,020

$3,380

$1,985

$1,253

$1,165



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

Fire District

Fire District

Fire District

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Fire District

Volunteer

Fire District

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Fire District

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Board member

Board member

Board member

Station 22/24

Station 22/24

Station 22/24

Station 22/24

Board member

Station 22/24

Board member

Station 22/24

Station 22/24

Station 22/24

Board member

Station 22/24

Station 22/24

Station 22/24

$1,140

$1,012

$710

$626

$486

$464

$393

$390

$280

$260

$204

$160

$87

$65

$63

$60

$29



