	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Fire Chief		Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Administrative	\$170,182
2.	Captain		Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Station 22/24	\$167,222
3.	Captain		Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Station 22/24	\$138,993
4.	Captain		Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Station 22/24	\$128,835
5.	Firefighter-Engineer		Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Station 22/24	\$127,074
6.	Captain		Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Station 22/24	\$126,998
7.	Captain		Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Station 22/24	\$122,705
8.	Firefighter-Engineer		Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Station 22/24	\$116,698
9.	Captain		Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Station 22/24	\$115,638
10.	Firefighter-Engineer		Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Station 22/24	\$115,317
11.	Firefighter-Engineer		Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Station 22/24	\$113,862
12.	Firefighter-Engineer		Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Station 22/24	\$112,986
13.	Firefighter-Engineer		Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Station 22/24	\$108,064
14.	Firefighter-Engineer		Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Station 22/24	\$107,072
15.	Firefighter-Engineer		Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Station 22/24	\$103,237
16.	Firefighter-Engineer		Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Station 22/24	\$103,116
17.	Firefighter-Engineer		Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Station 22/24	\$102,029
18.	Firefighter-Engineer		Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Station 22/24	\$95,915

19.	Admin Assistant	Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Administrative	\$81,108
20.	Firefighter-Engineer	Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Station 22/24	\$65,051
21.	Assistant Fire Chief	Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Administrative	\$55,782
22.	Prevention	Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Administrative	\$47,938
23.	Volunteer	Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Station 22/24	\$41,738
24.	Volunteer	Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Station 22/24	\$13,476
25.	Courier	Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Administrative	\$10,832
26.	Volunteer	Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Station 22/24	\$8,618
27.	Volunteer	Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Station 22/24	\$6,331
28.	Volunteer	Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Station 22/24	\$6,177
29.	Volunteer	Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Station 22/24	\$5,531
30.	Volunteer	Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Station 22/24	\$5,250
31.	Volunteer	Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Station 22/24	\$4,641
32.	Volunteer	Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Station 22/24	\$4,020
33.	Volunteer	Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Station 22/24	\$3,380
34.	Volunteer	Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Station 22/24	\$1,985
35.	Volunteer	Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Station 22/24	\$1,253
36.	Fire District	Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Board member	\$1,165

37.	Fire District	Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Board member	\$1,140
38.	Fire District	Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Board member	\$1,012
39.	Fire District	Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Board member	\$710
40.	Volunteer	Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Station 22/24	\$626
41.	Volunteer	Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Station 22/24	\$486
42.	Volunteer	Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Station 22/24	\$464
43.	Volunteer	Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Station 22/24	\$393
44.	Fire District	Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Board member	\$390
45.	Volunteer	Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Station 22/24	\$280
46.	Fire District	Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Board member	\$260
47.	Volunteer	Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Station 22/24	\$204
48.	Volunteer	Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Station 22/24	\$160
49.	Volunteer	Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Station 22/24	\$87
50.	Fire District	Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Board member	\$65
51.	Volunteer	Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Station 22/24	\$63
52.	Volunteer	Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Station 22/24	\$60
53.	Volunteer	Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Station 22/24	\$29